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MCA- I Semester (ATKT/Ex) Time 11:00 AM to 02.00 PM
Date Day Code Paper
07-01-2021 Thursday | MCA102 | RDBMS & SQL
09-01-2021 Saturday | MCA103 | Mathemtical Foundations of Computer Science
MCA-V Semester (ATK'T/Ex) Time 11:00 AM to 02.00 PM
Date Day Code Paper
09-02-2021 Tuesday | MCA504 | Elective:- 1. Soft Computing
11-02-2021 Thursday | MCAS05 | Satellite and Mobile Communication

MCA 1V Semester (ATKT) Time 11:00 AM to 02.00 PM
Date Day Code Paper
28-01-2021 | Thursday | MCA402 Software Engineering

MCA-IIT Semester (ATKT) Time 11:00 AM to 02.00 PM
Date Day Code Paper
25-01-2021 Monday | MCA305 | System Analysis Design and MIS
M.Se. (IT) — III semester (ATKT) Time 11:00 AM to 02.00 PM
Date Day Code Paper
25-01-2021 Monday Msc(IT)305 | Elective 1. Mobile Communication
M.Sc. (IT) II Semester (ATKT) (New Course) Time 11:00 AM to 02.00 PM
Date Day Code Paper
08-01-2021 Friday Msc(IT)203 | Computer Networks & Data Communication
12-01-2021 Tuesday | Msc(IT)204 | Opreating Sytem

M.Sc. (IT) — I semester (ATKT) (New Course) Time 11:00 AM to 02.00 PM
Date Day Code Paper

07-01-2021 Thursvday Msc(IT)101 | Object Oriented Programming with 'C++
09-01-2021 Saturday | Msc(IT)102 | RDBMS & SQL

11-01-2021 Monday Msc(IT)103 | Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science- I11
13-01-2021 Wednesday | Msc(IT)104 | Computer System Architecture

15-01-2021 Friday Msc(IT)105 | Internet and Web Technology

18-01-2021 Monday | Msc(IT)103 | Mathemtical Foundations of Computer Science- 11 (Old)
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